Knoya Ridge Run

Full Monty Finish Results 5/25/17

Place Name Time Age Group Dome Time
1 David Norris 0:58:08 18-29 0:37:47
2 Chad Trammell 1:02:12 30-39 0:40:16
3 Kenneth Brewer 1:02:35 18-29 0:41:15
4 Lyon Kopsack 1:05:40 18-29 0:43:30
5 Jerome Ross 1:06:00 40-49 0:43:35
6 Mark Iverson 1:07:54 30-39 0:44:08
7 Gregory Hall 1:08:30 18-29 0:43:39
8 Christopher Kirk 1:08:35 18-29 0:44:57
9 Tom Ritchie 1:08:53 40-49 0:44:34
10 Franklin Dekker 1:11:23 18-29 0:47:49
11 Conor Deal 1:11:51 18-29 0:47:10
12 Brian Kirchner 1:12:06 18-29 0:45:59
13 Barney Griffith 1:12:56 50-59 0:47:43
14 Craig Taylor 1:13:10 30-39 0:47:51
15 Joshuah Taylor 1:13:21 15-17 0:47:14
16 Jay Mullen 1:13:46 30-39 0:47:22
17 Patrick Conway 1:13:55 40-49 0:48:35
18 Mark Brady 1:15:21 30-39 0:47:44
19 Derek Nottingham 1:16:59 40-49 0:50:08
20 Jeffrey Levin 1:17:08 18-29 0:50:05
21 Michael Connelly 1:17:28 15-17 0:47:44
22 Chris Marchant 1:17:52 30-39 0:48:18
23 Andrew Dougherty 1:17:53 18-29 0:49:59
24 Michael Quimby 1:18:09 30-39 0:51:04
25 Dan Brokaw 1:18:11 50-59 0:51:13
26 Kenton Curtis 1:18:51 30-39 0:51:06
27 Michael Vanderlugt 1:19:53 40-49 0:51:57
28 John Weddleton 1:20:30 50-59 0:51:49
29 Maximilian Vancraeynest  1:21:10 30-39 0:52:50
30 James Miller 1:21:53 30-39 0:53:56
31 Mike DiFilippo 1:22:30 30-39 0:52:25
32 Keegan Crow 1:23:15 18-29 0:56:16
33 Wes Hoskins 1:23:27 30-39 0:54:08
34 Paul Ferucci 1:23:56 40-49 0:55:06
35 Laron Thomas 1:24:21 30-39 0:52:16
36 Lance Kopsack 1:24:34 50-59 0:55:01
37 Ryan Bandy 1:25:55 30-39 0:54:31
38 Andy Varner 1:26:11 30-39 0:56:25
39 Bryan Templeman 1:29:33 40-49 0:54:33
40 Chris Walker 1:30:48 30-39 0:56:33
41 Marek Kolendo 1:31:37 40-49 --
42 Evan Jones 1:32:32 30-39 0:58:37
43 Mario Galindo 1:33:56 30-39 0:57:49
44 Ted Paprocki 1:42:24 30-39 1:03:05
45 Chris Closta 1:46:46 30-39 1:02:03
46 Tab Ballantine 1:47:50 60-69 1:06:58
47 Dave Gardner 1:48:03 40-49 1:10:35

48 Patrick McAnally 1:48:09 18-29 1:08:19



Knoya Ridge Run
Full Monty Finish Results 5/25/17

49 Evan Steinhauser 1:53:18 50-59 1:12:53



Place Name

1 Jessica Yeaton

2 Sheryl Loan

3 Jocelyn Kopsack

4 Kate Fitzgerald

5 Jennifer Aschoff

6 Kim Riggs

7 Wendy Sailors

8 Susan Casey

9 Annie Connelly
10 Berniece Michael
11 Melissa Hartford
12 Rose Garner

Time

1:12:28
1:20:53
1:23:52
1:27:55
1:28:20
1:33:00
1:38:10
1:38:47
1:39:44
1:48:44
1:51:46
2:08:00

Knoya Ridge Run
Full Monty Finish Results

Age Group

18-29
50-59
18-29
18-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
18-29
30-39
18-29
40-49

Dome Time

0:46:35
0:50:48
0:54:23
0:56:31
0:57:08
0:59:35
1:00:53
1:01:10
1:01:51
1:07:10
1:11:15
1:23:12

5/25/17



Knoya Ridge Run

Original Finish Results 5/25/17

Place Name Time Age Group
1 Forrest Mahlen 0:43:59 18-29
2 Michael Moerlein 0:46:15 18-29
3 Bodhi Gross 0:47:13 15-17
4 Ali Papillon 0:47:14 12-14
5 Patrick Wolfe 0:48:38 50-59
6 Miles Dennis 0:48:39 15-17
7 David Berg 0:48:41 18-29
8 David Spencer 0:49:47 15-17
9 Dante Petri 0:50:25 30-39
10 Chris Flowers 0:50:42 40-49
11 Dan Kozak 0:50:51 30-39
12 Dorian Gross 0:51:07 30-39
13 Paul LaFrance 0:51:29 40-49
14 Matt Crow 0:52:02 40-49
15 Sam Saunders 0:52:35 18-29
16 Bryan Hardy 0:52:49 40-49
17 Frank Witmer 0:53:07 40-49
18 Ryan Conti 0:53:28 30-39
19 Ben Michaelson 0:53:31 15-17
20 Cameron Reitmeier 0:54:20 30-39
21 Thomas Coolidge 0:55:03 60-69
22 Colin Reedy 0:55:13 30-39
23 Rick Hansen 0:55:48 40-49
24 Nathan Wolf 0:56:11 30-39
25 Rhyss Vivian 0:56:21 18-29
26 Sean Clapp 0:56:31 15-17
27 Dan Virgin 0:56:32 60-69
28 Jeremy Weber 0:56:37 18-29
29 Jeremy Weaver 0:56:56 40-49
30 Peter LaFrance 0:57:14 40-49
31 Joel Wagner 0:58:14 40-49
32 Roman Rodolfo Gross 0:58:46 15-17
33 John Pakala 1:00:05 18-29
34 Luke Kiskaddon 1:00:21 40-49
35 Erik Keskula 1:00:33 40-49
36 Marty Byrne 1.01:04 30-39
37 Joe Pollock 1:01:18 40-49
38 Westley Dahlgren 1:01:48 30-39
39 Robb Christenson 1:01:55 40-49
40 Mark Hansen 1:03:01 18-29
41 Stephen Mayer 1:04:02 40-49
42 Douglas Ketterer 1:04.07 40-49
43 Mike Beiergrohslein 1:05:45 40-49
44 Nathan Teater 1:06:47 40-49
45 Noah Rehberg 1:06:51 12-14
46 Trevor Storrs 1:.07:35 40-49
47 Fred Moore 1:09:57 70-79

48 John Helie 1:14:19 50-59



49 Kael Westbrook
50 Michea Westbrook
51 Thomas Conley

52 John Butler

53 Greg Atkin

54 Brandon Milne

55 Aaron Smith

56 Eric Thomason

57 Ernest Stolen

58 Elliot Larsen

59 Christopher Morhain

Knoya Ridge Run

Original Finish Results

1:14:57
1:14:58
1:15:15
1:16:40
1:17:02
1:18:16
1:18:21
1:20:58
1:24:56
1:29:09
1:31:43

6-11
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
15-17
30-39
40-49
60-69
30-39
30-39

5/25/17



Knoya Ridge Run

Original Finish Results 5/25/17

Place Name Time Age Group
1 Marine Dusser 0:44:58 18-29
2 Najeeby Quinn 0:45:30 30-39
3 Maggie Meeds 0:50:49 15-17
4 Aubrey LeClair 0:51:37 15-17
5 April McAnly 0:54:00 30-39
6 Abby Jahn 0:54:07 18-29
7 Jaime Bronga 0:54:19 18-29
8 Rachel Posey 0:54:24 30-39
9 Emily Evans 0:54:50 18-29
10 Jean Miller 0:57:26 40-49
11 Alyson Kopsack 0:57:38 15-17
12 Lauren Hess 0:57:52 18-29
13 Katey Houser 0:57:55 12-14
14 Erin Hamilton 0:58:32 30-39
15 lvy Eski 0:58:43 12-14
16 Kay Sind 0:58:54 18-29
17 Tamra Kornfield 0:58:58 30-39
18 Meridyth Richards 0:59:23 30-39
19 Kathleen Simonson 0:59:58 18-29
20 Maria Whitworth 1:00:00 50-59
21 Annika Flynn 1:00:02 18-29
22 Alyse Loran 1:01:19 30-39
23 Elizabeth Hooper 1:01:41 50-59
24 Kristina Eato 1:01:57 30-39
25 Sophie Wright 1:02:29 12-14
26 Karen Kirk 1:02:33 50-59
27 Amanda Hegna 1:02:37 30-39
28 Bronwen Nichols 1:02:38 18-29
29 Kara Hansen 1:03:15 18-29
30 Jody Oyen 1:03:27 40-49
31 Kasey Keogh 1:03:39 30-39
32 Dyann Hardy 1:04:01 30-39
33 Bridget McBride 1:04:56 30-39
34 Lentil Tarby 1:05:17 30-39
35 Mackenzie Slater 1:05:29 30-39
36 Catherine Bodry 1:05:30 40-49
37 Rachel Kidwell 1:06:08 30-39
38 Charlotte Edmondson 1:06:10 40-49
39 Ivy lvanoff 1:06:26 18-29
40 Sarah Haltners 1:06:29 40-49
41 Kendra Besh 1:06:45 40-49
42 Kristen Maves 1:07:59 40-49
43 Linda Rao 1:11:26 30-39
44 Michelle Fabry 1:12:36 40-49
45 Anna Johnson 1:12:42 18-29
46 Teresa Curran 1:13:22 40-49
47 Jackie Klecka 1:13:42 18-29

48 Patricia Casey 1:14:13 12-14



49 Lily SlatonBarker
50 Rebecca Baldwin
51 Milca Widmer
52 Shauna Boquist
53 Callie Jones

54 Ali Tremaine

55 Charity Conti

56 Rose Garner

57 Jennifer Smith
58 Christy Ante

59 Aila Berrigan

60 Nicole Bell

61 Kylar Westbrook
62 Megan Nicolet
63 Katrina Garner
64 Yereth Rosen

65 Rose Brooks

Knoya Ridge Run

Original Finish Results

1:15:50
1:15:57
1:19:33
1:19:51
1:19:52
1:22:34
1:22:45
1:23:12
1:23:30
1:23:53
1:24:18
1:24:20
1:26:33
1:26:36
1:28:21
1:31:30
1:31:42

15-17
30-39
18-29
30-39
30-39
18-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
12-14
12-14

6-11
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39

5/25/17



Place Name
1 Ethan Eski
2 Cole Flowers
2 Aidan Houser
4 Keenan Berrigan
5 Josef Gross
6 Matthew Theisen
7 Eric Somerville
8 Marcus Knight

Happy Trail Finish Results

Time

0:14:36
0:14:37
0:14:37
0:18:29
0:20:07
0:23:33
0:27:54
0:35:25

Knoya Ridge Run

Age Group
12-14

6-11

6-11

6-11

6-11

15-17
30-39
40-49

5/25/17



Place Name
1 Tracy Houser
2 Samantha Legate
3 Fern LeClair
4 Jane Bell
5 Brooke Wagner
6 Heather Sutherland
7 Savannah Willis
8 Lori Berrigan
9 Caroline Knight

Happy Trail Finish Results

Time

0:16:33
0:17:29
0:20:57
0:21:12
0:21:46
0:24:43
0:25:25
0:30:24
0:35:25

Knoya Ridge Run

Age Group
40-49
12-14

6-11
40-49
6-11
40-49
6-11
40-49
6-11

5/25/17
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Knoya Ridge Run
Full Monty Male Results
Name
15-17
Joshuah Taylor
Michael Connelly
18-29
David Norris
Kenneth Brewer
Lyon Kopsack
Gregory Hall
Christopher Kirk
Franklin Dekker
Conor Deal
Brian Kirchner
Jeffrey Levin
Andrew Dougherty
Keegan Crow
Patrick McAnally
30-39
Chad Trammell
Mark Iverson
Craig Taylor
Jay Mullen
Mark Brady
Chris Marchant
Michael Quimby
Kenton Curtis
Maximilian Vancraeynest
James Miller
Mike DiFilippo
Wes Hoskins
Laron Thomas
Ryan Bandy
Andy Varner
Chris Walker
Evan Jones
Mario Galindo
Ted Paprocki
Chris Closta
40-49
Jerome Ross
Tom Ritchie
Patrick Conway
Derek Nottingham
Michael Vanderlugt
Paul Ferucci
Bryan Templeman
Marek Kolendo
Dave Gardner
50-59
Barney Griffith

Time

1:13:21.0
1:17:28.0

0:58:08.0
1:02:35.0
1:05:40.0
1:08:30.0
1:08:35.0
1:11:23.0
1:11:51.0
1:12:06.0
1:17:08.0
1:17:53.0
1:23:15.0
1:48:09.0

1:02:12.0
1:07:54.0
1:13:10.0
1:13:46.0
1:15:21.0
1:17:52.0
1:18:09.0
1:18:51.0
1:21:10.0
1:21:53.0
1:22:30.0
1:23:27.0
1:24:21.0
1:25:55.0
1:26:11.0
1:30:48.0
1:32:32.0
1:33:56.0
1:42:24.0
1:46:46.0

1:06:00.0
1:08:53.0
1:13:55.0
1:16:59.0
1:19:53.0
1:23:56.0
1:29:33.0
1:31:37.0
1:48:03.0

1:12:56.0
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Dan Brokaw
John Weddleton
Lance Kopsack
Evan Steinhauser
60-69
Tab Ballantine

1:18:11.0
1:20:30.0
1:24:34.0
1:53:18.0

1:47:50.0



Knoya Ridge Run

Full Monty Female Results

Place

ua b WN B
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Name
18-29
Jessica Yeaton
Jocelyn Kopsack
Kate Fitzgerald
Annie Connelly
Melissa Hartford
30-39
Jennifer Aschoff
Berniece Michael
40-49
Kim Riggs
Wendy Sailors
Rose Garner
50-59
Sheryl Loan
Susan Casey

Time

1:12:28.0
1:23:52.0
1:27:55.0
1:39:44.0
1:51:46.0

1:28:20.0
1:48:44.0

1:33:00.0
1:38:10.0
2:08:00.0

1:20:53.0
1:38:47.0
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Knoya Ridge Run
Male Original Results

Name
6-11
Kael Westbrook
12-14
Ali Papillon
Noah Rehberg
15-17
Bodhi Gross
Miles Dennis
David Spencer
Ben Michaelson
Sean Clapp
Roman Rodolfo Gross
Brandon Milne
18-29
Forrest Mahlen
Michael Moerlein
David Berg
Sam Saunders
Rhyss Vivian
Jeremy Weber
John Pakala
Mark Hansen
30-39
Dante Petri
Dan Kozak
Dorian Gross
Ryan Conti
Cameron Reitmeier
Colin Reedy
Nathan Wolf
Marty Byrne
Westley Dahlgren
Michea Westbrook
Aaron Smith
Elliot Larsen
Christopher Morhain
40-49
Chris Flowers
Paul LaFrance
Matt Crow
Bryan Hardy
Frank Witmer
Rick Hansen
Jeremy Weaver
Peter LaFrance
Joel Wagner
Luke Kiskaddon

Finish Time

1:14:57

0:47:14
1:06:51

0:47:13
0:48:39
0:49:47
0:53:31
0:56:31
0:58:46
1:18:16

0:43:59
0:46:15
0:48:41
0:52:35
0:56:21
0:56:37
1:00:05
1:03:01

0:50:25
0:50:51
0:51:07
0:53:28
0:54:20
0:55:13
0:56:11
1:.01:04
1:.01:48
1:14:58
1:18:21
1:29:09
1:31:43

0:50:42
0:51:29
0:52:02
0:52:49
0:53:07
0:55:48
0:56:56
0:57:14
0:58:14
1:00:21



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Erik Keskula

Joe Pollock

Robb Christenson
Stephen Mayer
Douglas Ketterer

Mike Beiergrohslein

Nathan Teater
Trevor Storrs
John Butler
Greg Atkin
Eric Thomason
50-59
Patrick Wolfe
John Helie
Thomas Conley
60-69
Thomas Coolidge
Dan Virgin
Ernest Stolen
70-79
Fred Moore

1:00:33
1:01:18
1:01:55
1:04:02
1:04:07
1:05:45
1:.06:47
1:07:35
1:16:40
1:17:02
1:20:58

0:48:38
1:14:19
1:15:15

0:55:03
0:56:32
1:24:56

1:09:57
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Knoya Ridge Run

Female Original Results

Name
6-11
Kylar Westbrook
12-14
Katey Houser
Ivy Eski
Sophie Wright
Patricia Casey
Aila Berrigan
Nicole Bell
15-17
Maggie Meeds
Aubrey LeClair
Alyson Kopsack
Lily SlatonBarker
18-29
Marine Dusser
Abby Jahn
Jaime Bronga
Emily Evans
Lauren Hess
Kay Sind
Kathleen Simonson
Annika Flynn
Bronwen Nichols
Kara Hansen
Ivy Ivanoff
Anna Johnson
Jackie Klecka
Milca Widmer
Ali Tremaine
30-39
Najeeby Quinn
April McAnly
Rachel Posey
Erin Hamilton
Tamra Kornfield
Meridyth Richards
Alyse Loran
Kristina Eato
Amanda Hegna
Kasey Keogh
Dyann Hardy
Bridget McBride

Time

1:26:33.0

0:57:55.0
0:58:43.0
1:02:29.0
1:14:13.0
1:24:18.0
1:24:20.0

0:50:49.0
0:51:37.0
0:57:38.0
1:15:50.0

0:44:57.5
0:54:07.0
0:54:19.0
0:54:50.0
0:57:52.0
0:58:54.0
0:59:58.0
1:00:02.0
1:02:38.0
1:03:15.0
1:06:26.0
1:12:42.0
1:13:42.0
1:19:33.0
1:22:34.0

0:45:30.0
0:54:00.0
0:54:24.0
0:58:32.0
0:58:58.0
0:59:23.0
1:01:19.0
1:01:57.0
1:02:37.0
1:03:39.0
1:04:01.0
1:04:56.0



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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Lentil Tarby
Mackenzie Slater
Rachel Kidwell
Linda Rao
Rebecca Baldwin
Shauna Boquist
Callie Jones
Charity Conti
Jennifer Smith
Rose Brooks
40-49
Jean Miller
Jody Oyen
Catherine Bodry
Charlotte Edmondson
Sarah Haltners
Kendra Besh
Kristen Maves
Michelle Fabry
Teresa Curran
Christy Ante
Katrina Garner

50-59
Maria Whitworth
Elizabeth Hooper
Karen Kirk
Yereth Rosen

1:05:17.0
1:05:29.0
1:06:08.0
1:11:26.0
1:15:57.0
1:19:51.0
1:19:52.0
1:22:45.0
1:23:30.0
1:31:42.0

0:57:26.0
1:03:27.0
1:05:30.0
1:06:10.0
1:06:29.0
1:06:45.0
1:07:59.0
1:12:36.0
1:13:22.0
1:23:53.0
1:28:21.0

1:00:00.0
1:01:41.0
1:02:33.0
1:31:30.0



